# L0700048095

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



200101382282

05/04/07--01037--019 \*\*160.00

07 MAY -4 PM 2: 06

SECRETARY OF STATE
DIVISION OF CORPORATION



May 5, 2007

Florida Department of State Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re:

The Eriksen Organization, LLC

Articles of Organization

Dear Sir/Madam:

On behalf of Justin Eriksen, please find enclosed the executed Articles of Organization for the above-referenced Florida Limited Liability Company, together with a check in the amount of \$160.00 which represents filing fees, a certified copy of the Articles and a Certificate of Status.

Thank you for expediting the enclosed and if you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me on behalf of Mr. Eriksen at 800.481.3481.

Very truly yours,

Compliance Director

/Encs.

### **COVER LETTER**

то:	Registration Se Division of Cor				
SUBJE	ст:Т	Name of Limited	CGANIZATION LL I Liability Company)	<u> </u>	
The end	losed Articles of	f Organization and fee(s) are su	abmitted for filing.		
Please r	eturn all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	r to the following:		
JUSTIN B. ERIKSEN (Name of Person)					
LIFE ASSET GROUP LLC					
LIFE ASSET GROUP LLC (Firm/Company)					
601 BRICKELL KEY DRIVE SUITE 511					
(Address)					
MIAMI FL 33131 (City/State and Zip Code)					
For furt	her information	concerning this matter, please	call:		
JE	UNIFER (Name	STABILE of Person)	at ( <u>305</u> ) <u>381-8</u> (Area Code & Daytime Te	11 3 elephone Number)	
Enclose	ed is a check fo	or the following amount:			
]\$125.	00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Addres Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center	ns	

## 

### **REQUIRED SIGNATURE:**

Signature of a member of an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

TUSTIN B. ERIESEN
Typed or printed name of signee

#### Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)